PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
© Copyright 2021, VOLT® Lighting, Lutz, FL USA 33549 • All rights reserved • 813.978.3700
w w w . v o l t l i g h t i n g . c o m
Project Name___________________________________ Date____________
Type or Model___________________________________ Qty_____________
VOLT® Low Voltage Landscape Lighting
LED PAR36 12V Lamps
Introducing VOLT®’s LED PAR-36 Lamp. Direct replacements

 ◗ Beam Angle: 35º and 60º
 ◗ Ingress Protection: IP68
 ◗ Powered by: VOLT’s Low Voltage Transformer
Specifications
Residential: Lifetime Warranty
Commercial: 10-Year Warranty
Certifications
Warranty
Item Number
Color
Temp
Wattage
Beam
Spread
Lumens
PAR36-5-27-35 2700K 5W 35º 375
PAR36-5-27-60 2700K 5W 60º 375
PAR36-6-27-35 2700K 6W 35º 650
PAR36-6-27-60 2700K 6W 60º 650
PAR36-9-27-35 2700K 9W 35º 900
PAR36-9-27-60 2700K 9W 60º 900
PAR36-12-27-35 2700K 12W 35º 1100
PAR36-12-27-60 2700K 12W 60º 1100
PAR36-15-27-35 2700K 15W 35º 1350
PAR36-15-27-60 2700K 15W 60º 1350
PAR36-5-30-35 3000K 5W 35º 375
PAR36-5-30-60 3000K 5W 60º 375
PAR36-6-30-35 3000K 6W 35º 650
PAR36-6-30-60 3000K 6W 60º 650
PAR36-9-30-35 3000K 9W 35º 900
PAR36-9-30-60 3000K 9W 60º 900
PAR36-12-30-35 3000K 12W 35º 1100
PAR36-12-30-60 3000K 12W 60º 1100
PAR36-15-30-35 3000K 15W 35º 1350
PAR36-15-30-60 3000K 15W 60º 1350
41mm
52.5mm
111.5mm